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NUMERO DE
INSCRICAO
2576161646
2566161594
2547162931
2549163041
2514160626
2518161846
2511161488
2583163283

2537160636
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2512162521
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2503160642
2583160666
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2589161344
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2528161836
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2544163546
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2538161380
2516161721
2586162242
2516162061
2570162200
2558162008
2599162793
2547160629
2506163382
2529163303
2579161250
2546163355
2525162792
2547162378
2507161740
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Lista de Aprovados em 4° chamada
IFAP - Macapa - Defesa Civil - EaD

CAMILO DE ALMEIDA MOTA
JOELSON DA SILVA CHAGAS
ANTONIO TULIO MOURA DA SILVA
ERICK MARTINS DA SILVA
CARLOS RODRIGUES NASCIMENTO
CASSIANE MIRANDA DA SILVA
RAYANE PANTOJA ZAQUEU
GEORGE GUSTAVO LIBORIO PEREIRA
JULIANA MARIA DOS SANTOS
BARBOSA
YAGO SOARES CHAVES
MATEUS SILVA DA SILVA
ROGER LOPES SERRA
DIEGO PIMENTA DA SILVA
ELIEZER DJARD OLIVEIRA MONTEIRO
ARTHUR HENRIQUE TEIXEIRA MELO
FRANCISCO DA SILVA PEREIRA
LUCAS ALMEIDA SILVA
SAMARA PINHEIRO CIRILO
PAULO JOSE CONCEICAO BARROS
MARA CORREA ALVES
JOANA ADRIA DOS SANTOS SOUZA
RUI ELMANO DA CRUZ SANTOS
JAYANE CARDOSO PANTOJA
ITALO AMARAL DA SILVA
SABRINA DOS SANTOS
SAULO SILVA DA COSTA
ERALDA PALMERIM COSTA
JACILENE MERCES BAIA
JOAO CARLOS PEREIRA DE PAULA
DJAILSON VALENTE MAGALHAES
JANDIRLEY GOMES MELO
RENATA MAYELLE SOUSA FIGUEIRA
LIZETE DA CONCEICAO DOS SANTOS
RENATTA SANTOS SERAFIM
MARIA LUIZA DOS SANTOS DE SOUZA
RAFAELA CAMPOS MACEDO
JAINER DA SILVA BENATHAR
RAFAEL MARQUES DOS SANTOS
MARIA JACKELINE OLIVEIRA DE ASSIS
MEIKE DIONE LIBORIO BRILHANTE
ADELSON FERREIRA BRITO
LUIZ DA CRUZ SOUSA
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NUMERO DE - ACAO
- POSICAO STATUS
INSCRICAO AFIRMATIVA
2502161273 FABIA KENNARD COSTA SOUSA 43 (AC) APROVADO
2560161271 VITORIA MACIEL PEREIRA 44 (AC) APROVADO
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